Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 45

Place Name

1 Justine Galbraith
2 Bridget Moran
3 Christine Allingham
4 Kristin Falovo
5 Veronica Makken
6 Alexandria Almeida
7 Stephanie Bochenek
8 Samantha Sartor
9 Cheryl Copson

10 Karoline Mikolajewski
11 Liz Soutter

12 Laura Cowal

13 Mariel Boomgaardt
14 Laurel Sisler

15 Sarah Wiley

16 Megan Bayley

17 Samantha Kayer
18 Katie Dorian

19 Vanessa LeBel

20 Susanne Grainger
21 Chelsea Schwarze
22 Christina Gravelle
23 Lindsay Cowal

24 Shari Edsall

25 Courtney Wilson
26 Stephanie Mowder
27 Hannah Anderson
28 Katie Peniston

29 Helen Lockhart

30 Phoebe Lewis

31 Julie Kordos

32 Alison Zimmer

33 Brittany Tovee

34 Samantha Harris
35 Alanna Schram

36 Sarah Gauthier
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Club
E.L. Crossley High School

London Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club

Denis Morris High School
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Leander Boat Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Adam Scott C.V.I.

Eden High School
Branksome Hall

Denis Morris High School
Ottawa Rowing Club

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
St. Catharine's Rowing Club
Governor Simcoe

Ottawa Rowing Club
Branksome Hall

Ottawa Rowing Club

Central Secondary School
Brockville Rowing Club

Denis Morris High School
Denis Morris High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Denis Morris High School

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Port Dover Composite School
Branksome Hall

London Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club

Denis Morris High School
University of Toronto Rowing
Ottawa Rowing Club
Branksome Hall

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Westdale Secondary School

Time (min)
07:15.8
07:16.4
07:24.4
07:26.1
07:26.4
07:28.8
07:29.5
07:29.9
07:30.0
07:31.0
07:40.4
07:41.8
07:44.0
07:44.6
07:46.9
07:48.0
07:49.2
07:52.1
07:54 .1
07:56.1
07:58.3
07:58.5
07:59.4
08:02.5
08:04.0
08:04.4
08:06.5
08:08.0
08:13.0
08:17.8
08:23.7
08:28.2
08:28.4
08:30.0
08:32.3
08:34.5

Junior A Girls (Final)

Split
01:49.0
01:49.1
01:51.1
01:51.5
01:51.6
01:52.2
01:52.4
01:52.5
01:52.5
01:52.7
01:55.1
01:55.4
01:56.0
01:56.2
01:56.7
01:57.0
01:57.3
01:58.0
01:58.5
01:59.0
01:59.6
01:59.6
01:59.9
02:00.6
02:01.0

02:01.6
02:02.0
02:03.3
02:04.4
02:05.9
02:07.1
02:07.1
02:07.5

02:08.6

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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