Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 45 Junior A Girls (Final)

Place	• Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Justine Galbraith	E.L. Crossley High School	07:15.8	01:49.0	Gold
2	Bridget Moran	London Rowing Club	07:16.4	01:49.1	Silver
3	Christine Allingham	Brockville Rowing Club	07:24.4	01:51.1	Bronze
4	Kristin Falovo	Denis Morris High School	07:26.1	01:51.5	
5	Veronica Makken	E.L. Crossley High School	07:26.4	01:51.6	
6	Alexandria Almeida	E.L. Crossley High School	07:28.8	01:52.2	
7	Stephanie Bochenek	Leander Boat Club	07:29.5	01:52.4	
8	Samantha Sartor	E.L. Crossley High School	07:29.9	01:52.5	
9	Cheryl Copson	Adam Scott C.V.I.	07:30.0	01:52.5	
10	Karoline Mikolajewski	Eden High School	07:31.0	01:52.7	
11	Liz Soutter	Branksome Hall	07:40.4	01:55.1	
12	Laura Cowal	Denis Morris High School	07:41.8	01:55.4	
13	Mariel Boomgaardt	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:44.0	01:56.0	
14	Laurel Sisler	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	07:44.6	01:56.2	
15	Sarah Wiley	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	07:46.9	01:56.7	
16	Megan Bayley	Governor Simcoe	07:48.0	01:57.0	
17	Samantha Kayer	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:49.2	01:57.3	
18	Katie Dorian	Branksome Hall	07:52.1	01:58.0	
19	Vanessa LeBel	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:54.1	01:58.5	
20	Susanne Grainger	Central Secondary School	07:56.1	01:59.0	
21	Chelsea Schwarze	Brockville Rowing Club	07:58.3	01:59.6	
22	Christina Gravelle	Denis Morris High School	07:58.5	01:59.6	
23	Lindsay Cowal	Denis Morris High School	07:59.4	01:59.9	
24	Shari Edsall	E.L. Crossley High School	08:02.5	02:00.6	
25	Courtney Wilson	Denis Morris High School	08:04.0	02:01.0	
26	Stephanie Mowder	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	08:04.4		
27	Hannah Anderson	Port Dover Composite School	08:06.5	02:01.6	
28	Katie Peniston	Branksome Hall	08:08.0	02:02.0	
29	Helen Lockhart	London Rowing Club	08:13.0	02:03.3	
30	Phoebe Lewis	Brockville Rowing Club	08:17.8	02:04.4	
31	Julie Kordos	Denis Morris High School	08:23.7	02:05.9	
32	Alison Zimmer	University of Toronto Rowing	08:28.2	02:07.1	
33	Brittany Tovee	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:28.4	02:07.1	
34	Samantha Harris	Branksome Hall	08:30.0	02:07.5	
35	Alanna Schram	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	08:32.3		
36	Sarah Gauthier	Westdale Secondary School	08:34.5	02:08.6	

2/11/2007 10:15:39 PM Page 1 of 1